
To: Board of Directors – Capital Region Development Authority (“CRDA”) 

From: Michael Freimuth 

Date: October 20, 2022 

Subject: CRDA Board Meeting Dates 2022-2023 

The CRDA Board Meeting dates are listed below:  

CRDA Board meetings will be held virtually at 3:00pm until further notice. 

Month/Year  Meeting Day/Dates 

October 2022  Thursday, October 20, 2022 

November 2022 Thursday, November 17, 2022 

December 2022 No Meeting 

January 2023  Thursday, January 19, 2023 

February 2023  Thursday, February 16, 2023 

March 2023  Thursday, March 16, 2023 

April 2023 Thursday, April 20, 2023 

May 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023 

June 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 

July 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023 (call of Chair) 

August 2023  No Meeting 

September 2023 Thursday, September 21, 2023  

October 2023  Thursday, October 19, 2023 

November 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023 

December 2023 No Meeting 


